Site

Bent Creek

Bremo Bluff

Buchanan

Lick Run

Richmond

Site

Conklin

Cortland

Sherburne

Created On: 5/14/2016

Flood Stage

16.00

19.00

17.00

16.00

12.00

Flood Stage

11.00

8.00

8.00

Date

2/22/1953

2/23/1953

2/22/1953

2/22/1953

2/24/1953

Date

2/23/1953

2/22/1953

2/21/1953

Flood Event of 2/21/1953 - 2/24/1953

Crest

16.07

23.40

19.15

20.55

14.45

Crest

11.59

9.40

9.16

Flow

56,700

56,900

48,000

38,900

57,900

James

Category

Minor

Moderate

Minor

Minor

Minor

Basin

James

James

James

James

James

North Branch Susquehanna

Flow

19,100

3,390

5,120

Category

Minor

Minor

Moderate

Basin

North Branch
Susquehanna

North Branch
Susquehanna

North Branch
Susquehanna

Stream

James River

James River

James River

James River

James River

Stream

North Branch
Susquehanna River

Tioughnioga River

Chenango River

County of Gage

Nelson

Fluvanna

Botetourt

Botetourt

Henrico

County of Gage

Broome

Cortland

Chenango

County of Forecast
Point
Appomattox

Fluvanna

Botetourt

Botetourt

Independent City

County of Forecast
Point
Broome

Cortland

Chenango

Page 1 of 2



Weather Summary

The weather summary is unavailable at this time.

Crest Statistics and Flood Information

First flood of 1 that occured in Feb, 1953 Number of Floods Cresting in Minor Range - 6
Second flood of 8 that occured in 1953 Number of Floods Cresting in Moderate Range - 2
Number of Floods at MARFC Forecast Points - 8 Number of Floods Cresting in Major Range - 0

Number of Floods Cresting in Missing Range - 0

Created On: 5/14/2016 Page 2 of 2



