Flood Event of 2/21/1953 - 2/24/1953

					Jame	S			
Site	Flood Stage	Date	Crest	Flow	Category	Basin	Stream	County of Gage	County of Forecast Point
Bent Creek	16.00	2/22/1953	16.07	56,700	Minor	James	James River	Nelson	Appomattox
Bremo Bluff	19.00	2/23/1953	23.40	56,900	Moderate	James	James River	Fluvanna	Fluvanna
Buchanan	17.00	2/22/1953	19.15	48,000	Minor	James	James River	Botetourt	Botetourt
Lick Run	16.00	2/22/1953	20.55	38,900	Minor	James	James River	Botetourt	Botetourt
Richmond	12.00	2/24/1953	14.45	57,900	Minor	James	James River	Henrico	Independent City
				Nort	h Branch Si	usquehanna			
Site	Flood Stage	Date	Crest	Flow	Category	Basin	Stream	County of Gage	County of Forecast Point
Conklin	11.00	2/23/1953	11.59	19,100	Minor	North Branch Susquehanna	North Branch Susquehanna River	Broome	Broome
Cortland	8.00	2/22/1953	9.40	3,390	Minor	North Branch Susquehanna	Tioughnioga River	Cortland	Cortland
Sherburne	8.00	2/21/1953	9.16	5,120	Moderate	North Branch Susquehanna	Chenango River	Chenango	Chenango

Weather Summary

The weather summary is unavailable at this time.

Crest Statistics and Flood Information

First flood of 1 that occured in Feb, 1953 Second flood of 8 that occured in 1953 Number of Floods at MARFC Forecast Points - 8 Number of Floods Cresting in Minor Range - 6 Number of Floods Cresting in Moderate Range - 2 Number of Floods Cresting in Major Range - 0 Number of Floods Cresting in Missing Range - 0